
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG613 SHIBLA JASMINE 1132.504

2 22PG1072 ANISHMA. P S 1129.604

3 22PG993 MERLIN K REGI 1129.594

4 22PG245 AKSHAYA. T.K 1129.082

5 22PG156 ANNA SWETHA GEORGE 1125.981

6 22PG498 ANJALI.V.P 1123.767

7 22PG214 ASHIKHA FARSANA P J 1121.250

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG336 AISWARYA T D 1116.561

2 22PG195 DONA MARY 1115.033

3 22PG952 URMILA RANJITH 1115.033

4 22PG477 RIMA RAZAK P C 1107.802

5 22PG621 HIBA M 1104.910

6 22PG781 MITHU MANOJ C 1096.168

7 22PG152 RIJUNA M A 1092.034

8 22PG1014 RESHMA JEFFERY 1091.779

9 22PG424 AYISHA MARAFI E K 1091.721

10 22PG733 ANAMIKA R V 1085.090

11 22PG774 VANI KRISHNADAS 1083.007

12 22PG883 PRIYA V 1079.326

13 22PG172 RIDHIKA PAUL 1078.394

14 22PG349 ANNET MANOJ 1074.493

15 22PG971 GAYATHRI P 1058.263

16 22PG974 P RASHITHA RAZAK 1053.778

17 22PG968 ARDRA SURESH 1052.479

18 22PG210 SANDRA K N 1050.532

19 22PG727 ANAGHA BIJO 1048.130

20 22PG480 MARIA SICO 1046.631

21 22PG855 KRISHNAPRIYA K P 1044.376

22 22PG900 DEVANANDA 1036.486

23 22PG178 SWAPNA SUDHA T R 1035.873

24 22PG906 ANJANA P K 1035.669

25 22PG302 THOMAS ZACHARIAS 1030.885

26 22PG881 ANJITHA V 1030.642

27 22PG1101 DONA J KAPPEN 1027.359

28 22PG851 FATHIMA SHAHASADI K. 1026.308
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29 22PG338 ALNA MARY SHAJI 1025.378

30 22PG420 ANITTA JOSE 1018.754

31 22PG339 APARNA E S 1014.504

32 22PG521 AJEENA PAUL 1010.240

33 22PG84 BINCY BABU 1008.085

34 22PG867 APARNA S 1007.976

35 22PG989 AYISHA HIBA CK 1005.892

36 22PG832 AMIYA S S 1002.975

37 22PG905 ALEN MATHEW 1002.193

38 22PG200 JAYALAKSHMI K 1000.792

39 22PG1044 SREESHMA ASOK K 1000.692

40 22PG925 ALNA K JOSHY 1000.165

41 22PG408 ARDRA P R 998.972

42 22PG1103 NAVEENA ELIZEBETH ANTONY 994.972

43 22PG192 ALAN NARAYANAN 992.712

44 22PG271 MEGHA ANDREWS 992.008

45 22PG991 ARDRA DAS 991.358

46 22PG175 ARATHI RAMADASAN 984.319

47 22PG514 SREYA KUMAR K 981.918

48 22PG697 ALEENA MATHEWS 975.308

49 22PG97 PRAVEENA K P 961.400

50 22PG1031 KRISHNA PRIYA B R 959.228

51 22PG85 ARDRA T R 956.953

52 22PG515 ANJANA M 956.408

53 22PG274 SHABNA T S 951.235

54 22PG787 AYISHA HANNA C K 948.241

55 22PG438 SREELAKSHMI M S 947.804

56 22PG460 GOPIKA SAJU 947.370

57 22PG597 HITHA JOSHI 945.542

58 22PG798 ATHULYA T V 942.516

59 22PG662 ASWATHI HARIDAS 941.311

60 22PG1124 ANNBY BENNY 932.411

61 22PG622 JUDY MADHU 926.646

62 22PG525 SHREYA NUPURA 923.617

63 22PG1140 LEENS TOMY 920.626

64 22PG680 KRISHNAPRIYA G S 918.372

65 22PG198 ELGA G MIRANDA 916.356

66 22PG522 ASWATHI UNNI E P 915.618

67 22PG1114 DEVIKA PRABHAKARAN 912.724

68 22PG854 ANGEL MARY RAJU 912.459

69 22PG317 SMRUTHI P B 909.694

70 22PG816 LAIBY LAWRANCE 906.729

71 22PG966 ARYA TOMY 905.734

72 22PG287 FREDDY P FRANCIS 891.876

73 22PG1017 ARYAMOL 889.443

74 22PG824 GANGA G 882.772

75 22PG703 JEEZA YACOB 880.947



76 22PG102 DIVYA JOSE 864.377

77 22PG563 KRIPA PUSHKARAN 847.836

78 22PG364 NEFLA MUHAMED 824.550

79 22PG83 ANNTREENA SOJAN P 824.055

80 22PG1054 ARYA MADHU 815.434

81 22PG634 SREELAKSHMI M T 810.807

82 22PG763 RIYA BIJU 803.552

83 22PG273 SOORAJ SIVADAS C 798.001

84 22PG1073 ATHIRA N M 793.995

85 22PG720 ASWIN C CHANDRAN 772.947

86 22PG518 ABY FRANCIS 744.568

87 22PG802 DENNA JOSEPH 731.778

88 22PG623 DRISHYA K 716.173

89 22PG376 DURGA NAIR P 643.396
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Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG781 MITHU MANOJ C 1096.168

2 22PG1014 RESHMA JEFFERY 1091.779

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG349 ANNET MANOJ 1074.493

2 22PG727 ANAGHA BIJO 1048.130

3 22PG480 MARIA SICO 1046.631

4 22PG302 THOMAS ZACHARIAS 1030.885

5 22PG1101 DONA J KAPPEN 1027.359

6 22PG338 ALNA MARY SHAJI 1025.378

7 22PG420 ANITTA JOSE 1018.754

8 22PG521 AJEENA PAUL 1010.240

9 22PG905 ALEN MATHEW 1002.193

10 22PG697 ALEENA MATHEWS 975.308

11 22PG597 HITHA JOSHI 945.542

12 22PG1124 ANNBY BENNY 932.411

13 22PG622 JUDY MADHU 926.646

14 22PG1140 LEENS TOMY 920.626

15 22PG854 ANGEL MARY RAJU 912.459

16 22PG816 LAIBY LAWRANCE 906.729

17 22PG102 DIVYA JOSE 864.377

18 22PG83 ANNTREENA SOJAN P 824.055

19 22PG763 RIYA BIJU 803.552

20 22PG518 ABY FRANCIS 744.568

21 22PG802 DENNA JOSEPH 731.778
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1 22PG971 GAYATHRI P 1058.263

2 22PG832 AMIYA S S 1002.975

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG192 ALAN NARAYANAN 992.712

2 22PG460 GOPIKA SAJU 947.370

3 22PG662 ASWATHI HARIDAS 941.311

4 22PG680 KRISHNAPRIYA G S 918.372

5 22PG522 ASWATHI UNNI E P 915.618

6 22PG1114 DEVIKA PRABHAKARAN 912.724

7 22PG563 KRIPA PUSHKARAN 847.836

8 22PG634 SREELAKSHMI M T 810.807

9 22PG1073 ATHIRA N M 793.995

10 22PG720 ASWIN C CHANDRAN 772.947

11 22PG623 DRISHYA K 716.173

SC - (Waiting List) 


